2025 GRACE CHAPEL GIRLS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME LOCATION
Thurs. Aug. 28 Immanuel Olivette | B-Team: 4:30pm Grace Chapel Lutheran
A-Team: 5:30pm School (H)
Tues. Sept. 2 CCLS B-Team: 5:30pm | Christ Community Lutheran
A-Team: 6:30pm School (A)
Thurs.. Sept. 4 Lutheran North B-Team: 4:30pm Grace Chapel Lutheran
Middle A-Team: 5:30pm School (H)
Thurs. Sept. 11 Zion - Harvester B-Team: 4:30pm Grace Chapel Lutheran
A-Team: 5:30pm School (H)
Tues. Sept. 16 River Roads A-Team Only Grace Chapel Lutheran
4:30pm School (H)
Thurs. Sept. 18 Trinity - Orchard B-Team: 4:30pm Grace Chapel Lutheran
Farm A-Team: 5:30pm School (H)
Sat. Sept. 20 Lutheran North A-Team Only Lutheran High School North
Tournament Start Time: TBA
Tues. Sept. 23 Green Park B-Team: 4:30pm | Green Park Lutheran School
A-Team: 5:30pm (A)
Thurs. Sept. 25 ILSW B-Team: 4:45pm Grace Chapel Lutheran
A-Team: 5:45pm School (H)
Fri.- Sept. 26-27 ILSW B-Team B -Team Only Immanuel Lutheran School -
Sat. Tournament Time: TBA Wentzville
Fri.- Sept. 26-27 Word of Life A-Team Only Word of Life
Sat. A-Team Time: TBA Lutheran School?
Tournament?
Tues.? Oct. 77 Word of Life? B-Team: 4:30pm | Word of Life Lutheran School
A-Team: 5:30pm (A)
Mon., Oct. 20, 21, PLAYOFFS TBA TBA
Tues., & 23

Thurs.




